New Zealand Record Applications 2014
Ratification Sheet 230

as at 16 December 2014

Record # Name
OPEN LONG COURSE
Male

Female

REGIONAL LONG COURSE RELAYS
Male

Female

NEW ZEALAND LONG COURSE RELAYS
Male

Female

AGE GROUP LONG COURSE

Male

9364 Joshua Taylor-Martin

Female

OPEN SHORT COURSE
Male

Female

REGIONAL SHORT COURSE RELAYS
NEW ZEALAND SHORT COURSE RELAYS

AGE GROUP SHORT COURSE
Male

Female

Region

HP

Age

15

Distance

100m

Stroke

Free

y)

Swimming
NEW ZEALAND
Sc/LC Time

LC 52.26

Race Date

14/12/2014

Prev
Record

52.79

Prev
Record #

7034

Meet

2015 Victorian Age Championships

Pool

MSAC Outdoor Pool

City/Country

Melbourne, Australia



New Zealand Record Applications 2014
Ratification Sheet 229

as at 25 September 2014

Record # Name Region Age Distance Stroke
OPEN LONG COURSE

Male

Female

REGIONAL LONG COURSE RELAYS

Male

Female

NEW ZEALAND LONG COURSE RELAYS

Male

Female

AGE GROUP LONG COURSE

Male

9359 George Schroder CB 18 100m Breast
9360 George Schroder CB 18 200m Breast
9361 Bradlee Ashby WK 18 200m M
9362 Bradlee Ashby WK 18 400m M
Female

9358 Bobbi Gichard HP 14 100m Back

OPEN SHORT COURSE
Male

Female

REGIONAL SHORT COURSE RELAYS

NEW ZEALAND SHORT COURSE RELAYS

AGE GROUP SHORT COURSE
Male

Female

y)

Swimming

NEW ZEALAND

SC/LC

LC
LC
LC
LC

LC

Time

1.02.90
2.14.95
2.03.28
4.23.15

1.01.25

Race Date

28/08/2014
30/08/2014
30/08/2014
28/08/2014

18/08/2014

Prev
Record

1.03.55
2.16.85
2.04.07
4.25.11

1.01.32

Prev
Record #

9306
9221
9331
9320

9317

Meet

2014 Junior Pan Pacific Championships
2014 Junior Pan Pacific Championships
2014 Junior Pan Pacific Championships
2014 Junior Pan Pacific Championships

2014 Youth Olympic Games

Pool

Kihei Aquatic Centre
Kihei Aquatic Centre
Kihei Aquatic Centre
Kihei Aquatic Centre

Nanjing Olympic Sports Centre

City/Country

Maui/USA
Maui/USA
Maui/USA
Maui/USA

Nanjing/China



New Zealand Record Applications 2014
Ratification Sheet 228

as at 23 September 2014

Record # Name

OPEN LONG COURSE

Male

Female

REGIONAL LONG COURSE RELAYS

Male

Female

NEW ZEALAND LONG COURSE RELAYS

Male

9357 Matthew Stanley, Dylan Dunlop Barrett, Steven Kent, Mitchell Donaldson

Female

AGE GROUP LONG COURSE
Male

Female

OPEN SHORT COURSE
Male

Female

REGIONAL SHORT COURSE RELAYS
NEW ZEALAND SHORT COURSE RELAYS

AGE GROUP SHORT COURSE
Male

Female

Region

NZL

Age

Open

Distance

200m

Stroke

Free

)

Swimming
NEW ZEALAND
SC/LC Time

LC 7.13.83

Race Date

22.08.2014

Prev
Record

7.30.10

Prev
Record #

1084

Meet

2014 Pan Pacific Championships

Pool

Gold Coast Aquatic Centre

City/Country

Gold Coast/Australia



New Zealand Record Applications 2014

Ratification Sheet 227

as at 11 September 2014

Record #
OPEN LONG COURSE
Male

Name

Female

REGIONAL LONG COURSE RELAYS

Male

Female

NEW ZEALAND LONG COURSE RELAYS
Male

Female

AGE GROUP LONG COURSE
Male

Female

OPEN SHORT COURSE

Male

9339 Glenn Snyders
9342 Glenn Snyders
9348 Matthew Stanley
9356 Nathan Capp
Female

REGIONAL SHORT COURSE RELAYS

NEW ZEALAND SHORT COURSE RELAYS

AGE GROUP SHORT COURSE

Male

9340 Xavier Hill

9346 Xavier Hill

9350 Xavier Hill

Female

9341 Gabrielle Fa'amausili
9343 Gabrielle Fa'amausili
9344 Gabrielle Fa'amausili
9345 Rebekah Bradley
9347 Mya Rasmussen
9349 Bobbi Gichard

9351 Yeonsu Lee

9352 Gabrielle Fa'amausili
9353 Rebekah Bradley
9354 Georgia Marris

9355 Yeonsu Lee

Region

AK
AK
WK
BP

Mw
Mw
Mw

AK
AK
AK
AK
Mw
HP
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

Age

Open
Open
Open
Open

Distance Stroke

100m
50m
200m
1500m

50m
100m
100m

100m
100m
50m
50m
400m
200m
200m
50m
50m
100m
200m

Breast
Breast
Back
Free

Fly
Fly
Fly

Back
Back
Free
Free

Back
Fly
Back
Back
Free
Fly

y)

Swimming

NEW ZEALAND

sc/LC

sC
sC

sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC
sC

Time

57.67
26.58
1.52.87
14.38.74

27.16
1.00.04
59.68

1.00.36
59.73
25.08
25.96

4.49.05

2.07.38

2.14.76
27.95
28.36
55.97

2.13.72

Race Date

2/09/2014
3/09/2014
5/09/2014
6/09/2014

2/09/2014
5/09/2014
5/09/2014

3/09/2014
3/09/2014
4/09/2014
4/09/2014
5/09/2014
5/09/2014
6/09/2014
6/09/2014
6/09/2014
6/09/2014
6/09/2014

Prev
Record

57.82
26.61
1.53.59
14.54.38

27.24
1.00.05
1.00.04

1.00.94
1.00.36
25.33
26.07
4.49.80
2.10.68
2.15.10
29.04
28.38
56.12
2.14.76

Prev
Record #

9041
9162
8703
1157

8873
8100
9346

8804
9341
9335
7415
8867
8739
5289
8803
9136
7414
9351

Meet

2014 New Zealand Short Course Championships
2014 New Zealand Short Course Championships
2014 New Zealand Short Course Championships
2014 New Zealand Short Course Championships

2014 New Zealand Short Course Championships
2014 New Zealand Short Course Championships
2014 New Zealand Short Course Championships

2014 New Zealand Short Course Championships
2014 New Zealand Short Course Championships
2014 New Zealand Short Course Championships
2014 New Zealand Short Course Championships
2014 New Zealand Short Course Championships
2014 New Zealand Short Course Championships
2014 New Zealand Short Course Championships
2014 New Zealand Short Course Championships
2014 New Zealand Short Course Championships
2014 New Zealand Short Course Championships
2014 New Zealand Short Course Championships

Pool

Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre
Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre
Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre
Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre

Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre
Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre
Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre

Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre
Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre
Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre
Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre
Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre
Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre
Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre
Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre
Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre
Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre
Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre

City/Country

Wellington/New Zealand
Wellington/New Zealand
Wellington/New Zealand
Wellington/New Zealand

Wellington/New Zealand
Wellington/New Zealand
Wellington/New Zealand

Wellington/New Zealand
Wellington/New Zealand
Wellington/New Zealand
Wellington/New Zealand
Wellington/New Zealand
Wellington/New Zealand
Wellington/New Zealand
Wellington/New Zealand
Wellington/New Zealand
Wellington/New Zealand
Wellington/New Zealand



New Zealand Record Applications 2014
Ratification Sheet 226

as at 28 August 2014

Record # Name

OPEN LONG COURSE

Male

9338 Matthew Stanley
Female

REGIONAL LONG COURSE RELAYS
Male

Female

NEW ZEALAND LONG COURSE RELAYS
Male

Female

AGE GROUP LONG COURSE
Male

Female

OPEN SHORT COURSE

Male

9334 Nathan Capp
Female

9337 Lauren Boyle

REGIONAL SHORT COURSE RELAYS

NEW ZEALAND SHORT COURSE RELAYS

AGE GROUP SHORT COURSE

Male

Female

9335 Gabrielle Fa'amausili
9336 Gabrielle Fa'amausili

Region

WK

BP

AK

AK
AK

Age

22

21

26

14

Distance

200m

800m

1500m

50m
100m

Stroke

Free

Free

Free

Free

y)

Swimming
NEW ZEALAND
SC/LC Time

LC 1.47.09
sC 7.42.29
sC 15.22.68
sC 25.33

sC 1.03.31

Race Date

28/08/2014

8/08/2014

9/08/2014

2/08/2014
1/08/2014

Prev
Record

1.47.13

7.52.73

16.09.14

26.39
1.04.29

Prev
Record #

9204

8315

9115

9038
9023

Meet

2014 Pan Pacific Championships

2014 Bay of Plenty Short Course Championships

2014 Wellington Short Course Championships

2014 Auckland Winter Championships
2014 Auckland Winter Championships

Pool

Gold Coast Aquatic Centre

Baywave Aquatic Centre

Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre

Westwave Aquatic Centre
Westwave Aquatic Centre

City/Country

Gold Coast, Australia

Mt Maunganui New Zealand

Wellington New Zealand

Auckland New Zealand
Auckland New Zealand



New Zealand Record Applications 2014

Ratification Sheet 225

as at 04 June 2014

Record # Name
OPEN LONG COURSE
Male

Region Age

Female

REGIONAL LONG COURSE RELAYS

Male

Female

NEW ZEALAND LONG COURSE RELAYS
Male

Female

AGE GROUP LONG COURSE

Male

9331 Bradlee Ashby WK 18
Female

9332 Gabrielle Fa'amausili AK 14

OPEN SHORT COURSE
Male

Female

REGIONAL SHORT COURSE RELAYS

NEW ZEALAND SHORT COURSE RELAYS

AGE GROUP SHORT COURSE
Male

Female

Distance Stroke

50

Free

SC/LC

LC

Time

0.00

25.86

Race Date

23.05.2014

23.05.2014

Prev
Record

0.00

26.18

Prev
Record #

8946

9325

5))

Swimming

NEW ZEALAND

Meet

10th Oceania Swimming Championships

10th Oceania Swimming Championships

Pool

Westwave Aquatic Centre

Westwave Aquatic Centre

City/Country

Auckland/New Zealand

Auckland/New Zealand



New Zealand Record Applications 2014 )))
Ratification Sheet 224

as at 30 July 2014 Swi -
wimmin
NEW ZEALANDg
Prev
Prev Record

Record # Name Region Age Distance Stroke SC/LC Time Race Date Record #
OPEN LONG COURSE

Male

Female

9333 Lauren Boyle AK 26 200m Free LC 1.56.82 24/07/2014 1.57.67 9314

REGIONAL LONG COURSE RELAYS
Male

Female

NEW ZEALAND LONG COURSE RELAYS
Male

Female

AGE GROUP LONG COURSE
Male

Female

OPEN SHORT COURSE
Male

Female

REGIONAL SHORT COURSE RELAYS

NEW ZEALAND SHORT COURSE RELAYS

AGE GROUP SHORT COURSE
Male

Female

Meet

Glasgow 2014 XX Commonwealth Games

Pool

Tollcross Swimming Centre

City/Country

Glasgow/Scotland



New Zealand Record Applications 2014
Ratification Sheet 223

as at 08 May 2014

Record #
OPEN LONG COURSE
Male

Name

Female

REGIONAL LONG COURSE RELAYS

Female

NEW ZEALAND LONG COURSE RELAYS
Male

Female

AGE GROUP LONG COURSE

Male

9328 Jacob Garrod

9330 Ben Walsh

Female

9325 Gabrielle Fa'amausili
9326 Bobbi Gichard

9327 Gabrielle Fa'amausili
9329 Gabrielle Fa'amausili

OPEN SHORT COURSE
Male

Female

REGIONAL SHORT COURSE RELAYS

NEW ZEALAND SHORT COURSE RELAYS

AGE GROUP SHORT COURSE
Male

Female

Region Age Distance Stroke SC/LC

AK
WN

AK
HP
AK
AK

17
17

14
14
14
14

200m
100m

50m
50m
50m
50m

Breast
Breast

Free
Back
Back
Back

Lc

Lc
Lc
Lc
Lc

Time

2.17.02
1.02.61

26.18
29.51
28.53
28.31

Race Date

1/05/2014
2/05/2014

29/04/2014
1/05/2014
1/05/2014
1/05/2014

Prev
Record

2.17.32
1.02.97

26.43
29.72
29.51
28.53

Prev
Record
#

9319
9318

9311
8930
9326
9327

Swimming

Meet

Mayfair Pools 2014 NZ Age Group Championships
Mayfair Pools 2014 NZ Age Group Championships

Mayfair Pools 2014 NZ Age Group Championships
Mayfair Pools 2014 NZ Age Group Championships
Mayfair Pools 2014 NZ Age Group Championships
Mayfair Pools 2014 NZ Age Group Championships

)

NEW ZEALAND

Pool

Wellington Regional Agautic Centre
Wellington Regional Agautic Centre

Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre
Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre
Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre
Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre

City/Country

Wellington/New Zealand
Wellington/New Zealand

Wellington/New Zealand
Wellington/New Zealand
Wellington/New Zealand
Wellington/New Zealand



New Zealand Record Applications 2014
Ratification Sheet 222

as at 23 April 2014

Record #
OPEN LONG COURSE
Male

Name Region Age Distance Stroke

Female

REGIONAL LONG COURSE RELAYS

Female

NEW ZEALAND LONG COURSE RELAYS
Male

Female

AGE GROUP LONG COURSE
Male
9322
9323

Sam McKenzie NM 14
Sam McKenzie NM 14

100m
100m

Free
Free

Female

9324 Mya Rasmussen Mw 13 400m M

OPEN SHORT COURSE
Male

Female

REGIONAL SHORT COURSE RELAYS

NEW ZEALAND SHORT COURSE RELAYS

AGE GROUP SHORT COURSE
Male

Female

Sc/LC

LC

LC

Time

53.79
53.50

4:59.78

Prev
Race Date  Record
16/04/2014 53.82
16/04/2014 53.79

19/04/2014 5:01.07

Prev
Record
#

9056
9323

7241

Swiiing

NEW ZEALAND

Meet

2013 Georgina Hope Swimmers Foundation Australian Age Championships
2014 Georgina Hope Swimmers Foundation Australian Age Championships

2014 Georgina Hope Swimmers Foundation Australian Age Championships

Pool

Sydney Olympic Park Aquatic Centre
Sydney Olympic Park Aquatic Centre

Sydney Olympic Park Aquatic Centre

City/Country

Sydney/Australia
Sydney/Australia

Sydney/Australia



New Zealand Record Applications 2014
Ratification Sheet 221

as at 16 April 2014

Record # Name Region Age Distance Stroke
OPEN LONG COURSE

Male

Female

9314 Lauren Boyle AK 26 200m Free
REGIONAL LONG COURSE RELAYS

Male

Female

NEW ZEALAND LONG COURSE RELAYS

Male

Female

AGE GROUP LONG COURSE

Male

9318 Ben Walsh WN 17 100m Breast
9319 Jacob Garrod AK 17 200m Breast
9320 Mathew Myers AK 18 400m M
Female

9311 Gabrielle Fa'amausili AK 14 50m Free
9315 Ruby Adsett HP 13 200m Free
9316 Gabrielle Fa'amausili AK 14 100m Back
9317 Gabrielle Fa'amausili AK 14 100m Back

OPEN SHORT COURSE
Male

Female

REGIONAL SHORT COURSE RELAYS

NEW ZEALAND SHORT COURSE RELAYS

AGE GROUP SHORT COURSE
Male

Female

SC/LC

LC

LC
LC

LC
LC
LC
LC

Time

1:57.67

0.00
2:17.32
4:25.11

26.43
2:07.11
1:01.53
1:01.32

Race Date

8/04/2014

9/04/2014
10/04/2014
10/04/2014

6/03/2014
8/04/2014
9/04/2014
9/04/2014

Prev
Record

1:57.72

0.00
2:18.37
4:26.14

26.52
2:07.72
1:02.46
1:01.53

Prev
Record #

8986

9065
9213
8954

8934
7357
9305
9316

Meet

State 2014 New Zealand Open Championships

State 2014 New Zealand Open Championships
State 2014 New Zealand Open Championships
State 2014 New Zealand Open Championships

Auckland Open Championships
State 2014 New Zealand Open Championships
State 2014 New Zealand Open Championships
State 2014 New Zealand Open Championships

Swimming

NEW ZEALAND

Pool

Westwave Aquatic Centre

West Wave Aquatic Centre
West Wave Aquatic Centre
West Wave Aquatic Centre

West Wave Aquatic Centre
West Wave Aquatic Centre
West Wave Aquatic Centre
West Wave Aquatic Centre

City/Country

Auckland/New Zealand

Auckland/New Zealand
Auckland/New Zealand
Auckland/New Zealand

Auckland/New Zealand
Auckland/New Zealand
Auckland/New Zealand
Auckland/New Zealand



New Zealand Record Applications 2014
Ratification Sheet 220

as at 20 January 2014

Record # Name Region Age Distance
OPEN LONG COURSE

Male

9307 Capp, Nathan BP 21 1500m
Female

REGIONAL LONG COURSE RELAYS

Male

Female

NEW ZEALAND LONG COURSE RELAYS

Male

Female

AGE GROUP LONG COURSE

Male

9306 Schroder, George CcB 18 100m
9309 Brown, Joshua TR 14 200m
9310 Taylor-Martin, Joshua HP 14 200m
Female

9305 Gichard, Bobbi HP 14 100m

OPEN SHORT COURSE
Male

Female

REGIONAL SHORT COURSE RELAYS

NEW ZEALAND SHORT COURSE RELAYS

AGE GROUP SHORT COURSE
Male

Female

Stroke

Free

Breast
Breast
M

Back

SC/LC

LC

LC
LC

Time

15:22.83

0.00
2:25.55
2:10.56

1:02.46

Race Date

17/12/2013

16/12/2013
19/12/2013
14/12/2013

16/12/2013

Prev
Record

15:27.13

0.00
2:26.05
2:11.67

1:02.82

Prev
Record #

9076

8018
9048
8279

8777

Meet

2013 McDonalds QLD Championships

2013 McDonalds QLD Championships
2014 Victorian Age Championships
2014 Victorian Age Championships

2013 McDonalds QLD Championships

)

Swimming

NEW ZEALAND

Pool

Brisbane Aqutic Centre

Brisbane Aqutic Centre
MSAC Outdoor Pool
MSAC Outdoor Pool

Brisbane Aqutic Centre

City/Country

Queensland, Australia

Queensland, Australia
Victoria, Australia
Victoria, Australia

Queensland, Australia



